Research Administration

8885 Ricks Road
P.O. Box 30049
Lansing, Ml 48909

NAME TITLE OFFICE CELL E-MAIL
Management
Bower, Steve Engineer of Research 517-636-7777 517-719-6594 bowers@michigan.gov
Branch, Lisa Administrative Assistant 517-636-4555 branchL2@michigan.gov

Research FAX

517-322-1262

Project Administration

Townley, Michael

Supervisor, Project Administration

517-636-0144

517-599-7377

townleym@michigan.qov

Petri, Rebecca

Research Project Analyst

517-636-6146

petrirl@michigan.gov

Connors, Jennifer

Research Program Analyst

517-636-0033

connorsj@michigan.gov

Wirth, Tori

Student Assistant

517-636-4270

wirtht@michigan.gov

Program Management

Clover, Andre

Research Program Manager

517-636-6053

517-749-9001

clovera@michigan.gov

Polsdofer, Mark

Research Program Specialist

517-636-0552

polsdoferm@michigan.gov

Library Services

Briseno, Alexandra

Librarian

517-373-8548

brisenoa1@michigan.gov

Library FAX

517-241-3194
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